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Road Alignment Driver Alcohol / Drugs Vehicle Type

Relation To IntersectionWeatherSurface Condition

Driver Contributing Circumstances

AM

PM

Time 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total

 1  1  1  2  1  1  1  8
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Light Dawn Dusk Not lighted

 2  1  2  1  1  3  10

Jan MayFeb Mar Apr Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Totals

Property Damage Estimate

Fatality Injury2 No Injury

Crash Severity - Crash Totals Lighting Conditions

 0  2  4  1  0  3  0

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

Crash Summary

$51,900.00 
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61

Crash Type

12/31/201501/01/2015

 0  0  0

F I P T

 0

Angle-Intersec

Rear End

Head-on

SSW overtake

SSW opp dir

Angle-no intersec

Overturn on rd

Overturn off rd

Fxd Obj in Rd

Fxd Obj off Rd

Bicycle

Pedestrian

Animal

Parked Veh

Other

Totals

TPIF

Totals

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  1

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  8  8

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  1

 0  0  10  10

 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 8

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 8

 0

 1

 0  0  10  10

F I P T F I P T

(at least one vehicle turned left)

Left Turn Crashes
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